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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

89

19

1027

6

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : BDMQ

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 TATDEYS F8 H  YES 22 22

2 *HTSINS G7 V  NESTHUIS 67 89 X

3 INSL*FN D12 H  SLEUF 34 123

4 RNXONDE D10 H  DOXTEN 31 154

5 ROGENAT A14 H  OERANGST 88 242 X

6 ENJZEMN H15 H  ENZEN 36 278

7 OE*VVQS A10 V  GEVOOS 39 317

8 REAMJGI D4 V  GERIJMD 40 357

9 *ROKEME H1 V  BEKERMOS 94 451 X

10 AEENDWD L8 V  WADENDEN 88 539 X

11 OAW*ZCV K9 V  WAZE 40 579

12 PKLN*OT M3 V  KLOPTEN 95 674 X

13 PEADVLH K8 H  DWEPE 49 723

14 ECTFNEE N6 V  FEP 34 757

15 ITCAMVN I13 H  VINDT 42 799

16 IOTLNCE A2 H  COTELINE 84 883 X

17 A*NAQAR A2 V  CARAvAN 39 922

18 *UCRBUQ L1 V  CRUE 45 967

19 *QDKHJU J1 H  KUCHJe 60 1027

NESTHUIS  -  SCHISTENBeurt 2 :

OERANGST  -  ONSTAGER  -  STAROGENBeurt 5 :

BEKERMOS  -  GEKROMDE  -  MEERKOET  -  MEEROKEN  -  MOKERDEN  -  

MOKEREN  -  NEERKOME  -  OMKEERDE  -  OMKEREN  -  OMREKEN  -  OMREKENE  -  

VERKOMEN

Beurt 9 :

WADENDE  -  WADENDENBeurt 10 :

INKLOPTE  -  KLOPTEN  -  KNALPOT  -  OPBLINKT  -  OPLAKTEN  -  OPLIKTENBeurt 12 :

COTELINEBeurt 16 :


